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Thanks for choosing UMI products.
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Accessories Battery
About the battery insulating tape
D
Power Adapter Cable
or & Remove the tape and power on the battery
é é Warning:
» Use only UMI-approved batteries and chargers specifically
designed for your phone. Incompatible batteries and chargers
| | can cause serious damage to your phone.
H || * Never dispose of batteries or phones in a fire. Follow all local
regulations when disposing of used batteries or phones.
B B Never place batteries or phones on or in heating devices, such
[D as microwave ovens, stoves, or radiators. Batteries may explode
U‘ when overheated.

Power Adapter Cable * Never crush or puncture the battery. Avoid exposing the battery
to high external pressure, which can lead to an internal short
circuit and overheating.
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Specifications Ubersicht

BASIC INFORMATION

Model Diamond

Color Gold/white/black

Operating system
CPU

Android 6.0 Marshmallow
MTK MT6753 8XCortex-A53 1.5GHz

GPU Mali-T720 MP3 450MHz
RAM 3GB

ROM 16GB

Battery 2650mAh

Standby Time 8~12 days

Display

Screen Size 5.0inch

Type IPS

Resolution 1280x720 pixels

Touch Capacitive Multi-Touch
Cameras

Rear Camera
Front Camera

Connection(1/0)

8MP Camera with Flashlight
2.0MP Camera

Band

SIM/TF card
WIFI
Bluetooth
GPS

FM

Earphone Port
USB Port

oTG

Other Features

GSM 850/900/1800/1900
WCDMA 900/2100

LTE FDD 800/1800/2100/2600
1 Micro SIM + 1 Nano SIM + 1 TF Card
1EEE802.11 a/b/g/n
Bluetooth 4.0

Build in GPS

Yes

3.5mm

Micro USB

Yes

Micro USB 3.5mm Audioausgang

Frontkamera Ohrmuschel
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Video File Format 3GP/MPEG4

Audio File Format MP3/WAV/AMR/AWB

Card Extend Support TF card up to 32GB

Language Support Multi-language

Sensor G-Sensor, P-Sensor, L-Sensor,Hall switch

In the box

UMI CANNES Phone x1
USB cable x1

Charger x1

User Menu x1

Home
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Akku Spezifikationen
o ? Grundinformationen
Uber den nichtleitenden Akku Schutzstreifen
Modell Diamond
Farbe schwarz/golden/weil
Betriebssystem Android 6.0 Marshmallow
CcPU MTKMT6753 8XCortex-A53 1.5GHz
GPU Mali-T720 MP3 450MHz
RAM 3GB
ROM 16GB
Akku 2650mAh
Standby-Zeit 8~12 Tage
Display
DisplaygroBe 5.0 Zoll
Typ IPS
Auflésung 1280x720 Pixels
Touch Kapazitiver Multi-Touch
Kameras
Rickkamera 8MP Kamera mit Blitzlicht
Frontkamera 2.0MP Kamera

A Entfernen Sie den Schutzstreifen bevor Sie den Akku verwenden

Achtung:

* Verwenden Sie nur von UMi verifizierte Akkus und Ladegerat, die speziell fiir
Ihr Gerét entworfen wurden. Nicht kompatible Akkus und Ladegerate kénnen
Threm Smartphone schaden

Konnektivitat(1/O)

Netze GSM 850/900/1800/1900
WCDMA 900/2100
LTE FDD 800/1800/2100/2600
SIM/TF Karte 1 Micro SIM + 1 Nano SIM + 1 TF Card
WIFI 1EEE802.11 a/b/g/n
Bluetooth Bluetooth 4.0
GPS GPS integriert
FM Ja
Kopfhoreranschluss ~ 3.5mm
UsB Micro USB
oTG Ja
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« Entsorgen Sie Akkus und Smartphone nichtim Feuer. Folgen Sie Ihren lokalen
Richtlinien, wie gebrauchte Akkus oder Smartphones zu entsorgen sind.
Platzieren Sie Akkus und Smartphones nicht auf Heizgeraten, in Mikrowellen,
im Ofen, auf dem Herd oder auf Heizkérpern. Der Akku kann bei Uberhitzung
explodieren.

* Durchstechen oder biegen Sie nicht den Akku. Vermeiden Sie den Akku einem
hohen Druck auszusetzen, welcher zu einem Kurzschluss oder Uberhitzen
fuhren kann.

Sunsuys R
Audio Dateiformate ~ 3GP/MPEG4

Video Dateiformate MP3/WAV/AMR/AWB
Speichererweiterung  Unterstiitzt SD-Karten mit bis zu 32GB
Sprache Unterstiitzt mehrere Sprachen

Sensoren G-Sensor, P-Sensor, L-Sensor,Hall switch

Lieferumfang
UMI CANNES Phone x1

USB Kabel x1
Ladegerat x1
Bedienungsanleitung x1
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Generale Generale
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Accessori Batteria

R

Caricabatteria da viaggio Cavo dati/diricarica

HE
i

Sulla batteria del nastro isolante

& Rimuovere il nastro e ricaricare la batteria

Attenzione:
* Usa solo caricabatterie originali UMI appositamente sviluppati per il tuo
dispositivo. Caricabatterie non compatibili possono causare danni al telefono

e/o alle persone

* Non lasicare il dispositivo delle batterie o smartphone sul fuoco. Seguire tutte
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Caricabatteria da viaggio

iy

Cavo dati/diricarica

le regolazioni locali per lo smaltimento delle batterie usate per I telefoni.

« Non lasciare il dispositivo all’ interno o in prossimita di dispositivi di
riscaldamento quali, ad esempio, forni, forni a microfono, stufe, camini. La
batteria potrebbe esplodere se surriscaldata

« Non schiacciare o forare la batteria. Evitare di esporre la batteria alle pressioni
esterne elevate, che possono portare il cortocircuito e il surriscaldamento
all’ interno.
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Specificazioni Vista Frontal General
Informazione di base
Modello Diamond
Colore Nero/Oro/Bianco
Sistema Operativo Android 6.0 Marshmallow
cPU MTK MT6753 8XCortex-A53 1.5GHz Conector Micro USB Conector de Audio de 3.5mm
GPU Mali-T720 MP3 450MHz
RAM 3GB
ROM 16GB
Batteria 2650mAh
Tempo in Standby 8~12 giorni Camara Receptor
Frontal
Display
Dimensioni Display 5.0 pollici 0 B
Tipologia IPS
Resoluzione 1280x720 pixel
Touch Multi-touch
Fotocamere i
Camera posteriore 8MP Camera con Flash LED e
Camera frontale 2.0MP Camera
Connettivita(l/O)
Frequenze GSM 850/900/1800/1900
WCDMA 900/2100
LTE FDD 2100/1800/2600/800
Scheda SIM/TF 1 Micro SIM + 1 Nano SIM + 1 TF Card
WIFI IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n
Bluetooth Bluetooth 4.0
GPS GPS integrato
FM Si
Ingresso cuffie 3.5mm
usBe Micro USB
oTG Si
Altre caratteristiche
fomatyidse scrueccs
E : di .. MP3/WAV/AMR/AWB
spansioncdimemens Supporto scheda TF fino a 32GB
Lingua s Multi-li
Sensori upporto_ Hzingua " oo
Sensore di Gravita, Sensore di Prossimita, ,
: rall g Inicio
Sensore di Luminosita
Nella confezione e | 8883333833 1| P
UMI CANNES Smartphone x1 Altavoz ] T Micréfono
Cavo USB x1
Caricabatteria x1
Manuale Utente x1
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Vista Trasera General
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Adaptador de Corriente Cable
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Bateria Especificaciones
’ Informaciones Basicas
Sobre la cinta de seguridad de la bateria
Modelo Diamond
Color Negro /Oro/Blanco
Sistema Operativo Android 6.0 Marshmallow
CcpPU MTKMT6753 8XCortex-A53 1.5GHz
GPU Mali-T720 MP3 450MHz
RAM 3GB
ROM 16GB
Bateria 2650mAh
Tiempo en Espera 8~12 Dias
Pantalla
Tamafio de Pantalla 5.0 Pulgadas
Tipo 1PS
Resolucion 1280x720 pixeles
Tactos Multi-tactil capacitiva
Camaras
Céamara Trasera 8MP Camera con Flash
Camara Frontal 2.0MP Camera
Conexiones(I/0)
A Retire la cinta y coloque la bateria Banda GSM 850/900/1800/1900
WCDMA 900/2100
LTE FDD 2100/1800/2600/800
SIM/TF Tarjeta 1 Micro SIM + 1 Nano SIM + 1 TF Card
WIFI IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n
Bluetooth Bluetooth 4.0
GPS Incorporado de GPS/A-GPS
G FM Si
Atencién: Tipodesalidadeaudio 3.5mm
" 5 5 Salida de USB Micro USB
* Utilice solo baterias y cargadores aprobados por UMIy especificamente o76 si
disefados para tu teléfono. Utilizar cargadores y baterias incompatibles
puede causar dafios graves a tu teléfono. Ofias eaiattericticas
* Nunca deseche al fuego baterias o teléfonos. Siga las normativas locales a la Formatos de Video 3GP/MPEG4
hora de deshacerse de baterias o teléfonos usados. Nunca introduzca baterias Formatos de Audio MP3/WAV/AMR/AWB
o teléfonos sobre, o dentro de aparatos calefactores, como microondas, Tarjeta Extendida Soporta tarjetas TF hasta 32GB
estufas o radiadores. Las baterias podrian explotar por sobrecalentamiento fenguaje Soporta multi-lenguajes
« Nunca aplaste ni agujeree la bateria. Evite exponer la bateria a altas presiones, Sensores G-Sensor, P-Sensor, L-Sensor
las cuales podrian provocar un cortocircuito interno o un sobrecalentamiento
Contenido
UMI CANNES Phone x1
USB cable x1
Cargador x1
Manual de Usuario x1
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Accessoires Batterie
a propos de la mise en service de la batterie
Adaptateur secteur Cable
ou & Enlever la protection plastique avant toute utilisation de la batterie.
é é Attention:
* Utilisez uniquement des batteries et des chargeurs approuvés par UMI,
=3 spécifiquement congus pour votre téléphone. Les batteries et chargeurs
fj compatibles peuvent causer des dommages graves a votre téléphone.
|| ” | o Ne jetez jamais les batteries ou le téléphone au feu. Suivez toutes les
réglementations locales lors de I'élimination des batteries usagées. Ne mettez
jamais des piles ou le téléphone sur ou dans des appareils de chauffe, tels que
les fours a micro-ondes, poéles ou radiateurs. Les piles peuvent exploser en
@ cas de surchauffe.

Adaptateur secteur Cable  Ne jamais écraser ou perforer la batterie. Evitez d'exposer la batterie & une
haute pression extérieure, ce qui peut conduire & un court-circuit interne et
une surchauffe.
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Spécifications
Information générales
Modele Diamond
Couleur noir/or/blanc
Systéme d'exploitation ~ Android 6.0 Marshmallow
CPU MTK MT6753 8XCortex-A53 1.5GHz
GPU Mali-T720 MP3 450MHz
RAM 3GB
ROM 16GB
Batterie 2650mAh
Durée en veille 8~12jours
Ecran
Aille 5.0 pouces
Type IPS
Résolution 1280x720 pixels
Touch capacitif multi-touch
Camera
Camera AR 8MP Camera et Flash
Camera AV 2.0MP Camera
Connectivité(l/O)
Band GSM 850/900/1800/1900
WCDMA 900/2100
LTE FDD 2100/1800/2600/800
Carte SIM 1 Micro SIM + 1 Nano SIM + 1 TF Card
WIFI IEEE802.11 a/b/g/n
Bluetooth Bluetooth 4.0
GPS GPS intégré
FM Oui
Port casque 3.5mm
usBe Micro USB
oTG Oui

Fonctionnalités additionnelles

Formatos de Video 3GP/MPEG4
Formatos de Audio MP3/WAV/AMR/AWB




Portd'extensionmémoire supporte les cartes TF de plus de 32GB
Langues Supportdu Multi-langues
Capteurs G-Sensor, P-Sensor, L-Sensor

Contenu de la boite

UMI CANNES Phone x1
Céble USB x1

Chargeur x1

Mode d'emploi x1
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